OPEN 2500

Klasé Vardas Pavardé Pirmas Etapas Antras Etapas
Open 2500 Erlandas Vaitkevicius 15
Open 2500 Tomas Balsys 11
Open 2500 Almontas Grigalitnas 0
Open 2500 Juozas Kutka 18
Open 2500 Irmantas Pupsys 13
Open 2500 Andrius Jonusas 0
Open 2500 Mindaugas  Bertasius DNS
Open 2500 Vitalijus Simutis 10 DNS
Open 2500 Remigijus Tautvydas DNS
Open 2500 Vytautas Junevicius 0 DNS

Ketvirtas etapas

Penktas etapas

Sestas etapas

Viso

32
26
20
18
13
13
12
10




